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Burdman Willis LLLP 
5156 W OLIVE AVE STE 458 
GLENDALE, AZ 85302-4205  
Phone: 602-222-3023 
Fax: 602-222-3024 
Email: bwillis@burdmanlaw.com 
Chair  Member 
2022-2024 2022-2025 
 
Ms Angela L Cooner  
Lewis Brisbois Bisgaard & Smith LLP 
Phoenix Plaza Tower II 
2929 N Central Ave Ste 1700 
Phoenix, AZ 85012-2761  
Phone: 602-385-7856 
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Email: angela.cooner@lewisbrisbois.com 
Vice Chair Member 
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Mr John J Belanger Esq 
Bremer Whyte Brown & O'Meara LLP 
8950 S 52ND ST STE 201 
TEMPE, AZ 85284-1043  
Phone: 602-274-1204 
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Email: jbelanger@bremerwhyte.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Holly P Davies  
Campos EPC, LLc 
Phone: 602-369-3025 
Email: Holly.Davies@camposepc.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
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Kasdan Turner Thomson Booth LLP 
Phone: 602-224-7800 
Fax: 602-224-7801 
Email: jfleming@kasdancdlaw.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
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Christian Dichter & Sluga, P.C. 
2800 N CENTRAL AVE STE 860 
PHOENIX, AZ 85004-1083  
Fax: 602-792-1710 
Email: jherman@cdslawfirm.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Mr John T Jozwick  
Rider Levett Bucknall Ltd. 
4343 E CAMELBACK RD STE 350 
PHOENIX, AZ 85018-8360  
Phone: 602-443-4848 
Email: john.jozwick@us.rlb.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
Mr Richard L Righi  
Righi Fitch Law Group 
2999 N 44TH ST STE 215 
PHOENIX, AZ 85018-7246  
Phone: 602-385-6776 
Fax: 602-385-6777 
Email: rick@righilaw.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
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Weber Law Firm PLLC 
STE 122263 
39506 N DAISY MOUNTAIN DR 
PHOENIX, AZ 85086-6072  
Phone: 602-920-9892 
Email: sweber@weberlawAZ.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
 



Mr Kenneth W Welsh Jr 
Welsh Law Group PLC 
11811 N TATUM BLVD STE P125 
PHOENIX, AZ 85028-1691  
Phone: 602-569-0698 
Fax: 602-595-0682 
Email: kwelsh@welshlawgroup.com 
Member 
2022-2025 
 
 


